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F4500B22AB2CF9AC852563A3005B55EE
CN=Joseph Freeman/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Phil Golrick/O=ARRB

09/12/1996

12:38:12 PM

09/12/1996

12:37:38 PM

hsca referrals back from fbi are on round table in your office
There should be more to come shortly.
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